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Pensioenfonds PGB - Top 50 Beleggingen aandelen (30 juni 2025)

NVIDIA Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Apple Inc.

Amazon.com, Inc.

Meta Platforms Inc Class A
Broadcom Inc.

Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

Alphabet Inc. Class A

Tesla, Inc.

Alphabet Inc. Class C
JPMorgan Chase & Co.
Mastercard Incorporated Class A
Visa Inc. Class A

Eli Lilly and Company

Costco Wholesale Corporation
Netflix, Inc.

Intuit Inc.

QUALCOMM Incorporated
Booking Holdings Inc.

AbbVie, Inc.

Oracle Corporation

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.
Home Depot, Inc.

Johnson & Johnson

SAP SE

Salesforce, Inc.

Cisco Systems, Inc.

GE Aerospace

Alibaba Group Holding Limited
Adobe Inc.

Bank of America Corp
Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Uber Technologies, Inc.
UnitedHealth Group Incorporated
Schneider Electric SE

Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.
ServiceNow, Inc.

Roche Holding Ltd Dividend Right Cert.

Trane Technologies plc
Novartis AG

ASML Holding NV

Siemens Aktiengesellschaft
Citigroup Inc.

Merck & Co., Inc.

Wells Fargo & Company
American Express Company
GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP, INC.
Procter & Gamble Company
AstraZeneca PLC

Coca-Cola Company
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829,701,320
696,421,906
645,049,338
413,078,549
360,011,359
267,138,966
229,338,695
217,516,621
180,698,847
169,726,050
146,902,138
119,898,563
115,928,043
111,502,319
106,339,381
103,520,900
92,920,679
80,470,353
77,508,797
77,065,703
75,130,051
74,979,671
71,035,117
69,207,721
67,685,897
66,565,771
66,070,372
62,096,586
61,712,293
61,487,175
61,253,973
58,079,803
58,032,547
57,740,160
55,576,380
53,745,519
53,648,284
53,475,356
52,127,006
51,855,153
50,354,489
50,043,829
49,492,297
49,318,401
47,715,851
47,200,399
47,191,976
46,913,929
46,563,487
46,310,948



